

RSA No. 140 of 2025

07.11.2025 Present: Mr. Aman Hansretta vice Mr. Vivek
Negi, Advocate for petitioner.

Reply to CMP No. 14401 of 2025 is
awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.11.2025

(Shalini)